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Lori Perry

Kerry Watt
Margaret Johnson
Rose Anderson
Gordon Watt
Mike Schragel
Kerry Watt
Gordon Watt
Chuck Hoffman
Margaret Johnson
Rose Anderson
Patty Sumner
ROSE Anderson
Chuck Hoffman
Pat Weringa
Michelle Guderian
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Gordon Watt
Kerry Watt
Samantha Jones
Janet Henning
Hixie Bernardon
Janet Henning
Sharon Allswede
Pat Weringa
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Quinn
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Lad
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Pearse Ward Helo RT
Rowie Symons-Roske Grig 0
Gene Weringa Belle 8
Handler Dog Outrun
Gordon Watt STorm 0
Kerry Watt Flo 0
Gordon Watt Ryn 0
Rose Anderson Skeeter 0
Rose Anderson Juli 2
Margaret Johnson Lark 3
Mike Schragel Jaff 3
Lori Perry Surt 1
Gordon Watt Tic 5
Kerry Watt Reba 0
Chuck Hoffman Bear 2
Margaret Johnson Kitt 5
Sharon Allswede Ben 4
Rose Anderson Kehl 5
Chuck Hoffman SWEEP 19
Patti Sumner Shay 2
Pat Weringa Mac 3
Janis Reuter Bryn 1
Lori Perry Ember 2
Susane Hoffman Tam 3
Dan Reuter Tate 1
Michelle Guderian ~ Mick 2
JANIS Reuter Teagen 1
Michelle Guderian  Jess 12
Mike Schragel Zak 1
Cheryl Leatherman  Trevor 3
Janet Henning Jess (NC rt
Ellen Hood Fell RT
Handler Dog Outrun
Rose Anderson Twig 1
Samantha Jones Ness 2
Hixie Bernardon Shep 1
Gordon Watt Lyric 10
Janet Henning Jess 0
Kerry Watt Ava 4
Margaret Johson Flint 5
Sharon Allswede Meg 1
Janet Henning Baen 0
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Michelle Guderian
Hixie Bernardon
Lori Scott
Michelle Guderian
Pat Weringa

Rowie Symons-Roske
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Paul Henning
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Gene Weringa
Samantha Jones
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Lori Perry

Gordon Watt

Lori Perry
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Mike Schragel
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Chuck Hoffman
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Hixie Bernardon
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Ruth Hermanson
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Ranch 1

Ranch 2
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Barbara Brandau
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Ruth Hermanson
Ellen Hood
Susane Hoffman
Margaret Johnson
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Margaret Johnson
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Ellen Hood

Cap 4
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Len (NC) 5

2 RT
2 RT

Lift Fetch Drive

0 4 7
0 12 12
3 7 20
0 9 13

Lift Fetch Drive

0 0 3
2 2 12
0 15 13
0 16 16

Pen
1

w N O

Pen

w = Ww o

oo r~oOo

20
24
37
29

o

20
30
40

80
80
60
56
43
51
80
80
74
60
50
40



